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(contains 0.22% alcohol)
DISPENSE THE ACCOMPANYING 

MEDICATION GUIDE TO EACH PATIENT.

120 mL
Rx Only

Fluoxetine
Oral Solution USP

NDC 29033-503-31

29033
50331

0
N3

DO NOT USE IF INNER FOIL SEAL PRINTED 
“SEALED FOR YOUR PROTECTION” IS BROKEN 
OR MISSING.
Each teaspoonful (5 mL) contains Fluoxetine 
Hydrochloride, equivalent to 20 mg Fluoxetine 
base. Contains alcohol 0.22%
Usual Dosage: See accompanying package insert.
WARNINGS: KEEP THIS AND ALL MEDICATION 
OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN.
In case of accidental overdose, seek professional 
assistance or contact a Poison Control Center 
immediately.
Store at 20° to 25°C (68° to 77°F) [See USP 
Controlled Room Temperature.]
KEEP TIGHTLY CLOSED.
PROTECT FROM LIGHT.
Dispense in a tight, light-resistant container 
(USP/NF) with a child-resistant closure.
Medication guide may be obtained at 
Nostrumlabs.com or call 1-877-770-1288.
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